
Dec-03

DATE SELECTION WIN/EW RESULT ODDS LEVEL CUM

02-Dec-03 PALOUSSE EW -2.00 -2.00
03-Dec-03 KING REVO WIN NO BET 0.00 -2.00
03-Dec-03 USK VALLEY WIN -1.00 -3.00
03-Dec-03 SPIRITUAL DANCER WIN -1.00 -4.00
03-Dec-03 KROISOS WIN -1.00 -5.00
05-Dec-03 BETTER THYNE EW N/R 0.00 -5.00
05-Dec-03 GODS TOKEN EW 2ND 6/1 0.55 -4.45
06-Dec-03 LE ROI MIGUEL WIN -1.00 -5.45
06-Dec-03 AZERTYUIOP WIN -1.00 -6.45
06-Dec-03 TARDAR WIN -1.00 -7.45
06-Dec-03 LOUGH RYNN EW -2.00 -9.45
10-Dec-03 RIO REAL EW -2.00 -11.45
10-Dec-03 TROTTERS BOTTOM WIN -1.00 -12.45
13-Dec-03 INDIAN SCOUT EW -2.00 -14.45
13-Dec-03 OTTOMAN EW -2.00 -16.45
15-Dec-03 BOREHILL JOKER EW -2.00 -18.45
16-Dec-03 HOME JAMES WIN -1.00 -19.45
16-Dec-03 LAZY BUT LIVELY WIN -1.00 -20.45
16-Dec-03 EASTERN TRIBUTE WIN -1.00 -21.45
16-Dec-03 BRAVE THOUGHT WIN -1.00 -22.45
20-Dec-03 MASTER RIDE WIN WON 6/1 6.00 -16.45
20-Dec-03 SPRING GROVE WIN WON 5/2 2.50 -13.95
20-Dec-03 DOUBLE WIN WON 6/1 5/2 23.50 9.55
26-Dec-03 KISS ME KATE WIN -1.00 8.55
27-Dec-03 PILGRIMS PROGRESS EW -2.00 6.55
29-Dec-03 BE MY DESTINY WIN -1.00 5.55
29-Dec-03 GOOD LORD LOUIS WIN -1.00 4.55
29-Dec-03 DBLE WIN -1.00 3.55


